
Eureka (0-21,0-12 SLIAC) -vs- Lyon (10-11,7-5 SLIAC)
02/05/26 at Becknell Gymnasium, Batesville, AR

 
 

 
 
Eureka 60

Lyon 87

Date: 02/05/26
Time: 5:30 PM
Attendance: 235
Site: Becknell Gymnasium, Batesville, AR

Score By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Eureka 17 22 10 11 60
Lyon 17 23 28 19 87

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
05 Hadley,Lailah * 39 5-15 0-6 4-7 1-4 5 1 2 8 0 5 14
01 Armstrong,Miracle * 34 6-11 2-5 0-2 1-2 3 2 0 5 0 1 14
12 Collins,Kayla * 27 2-13 1-8 2-2 2-1 3 5 0 6 0 1 7
30 Bowman,Brooklyn * 40 3-4 0-0 0-0 2-5 7 2 0 2 0 3 6
03 Martinez,Abigail * 20 1-8 0-3 0-0 2-0 2 5 0 3 0 0 2
22 Brown,Railynn 27 5-15 3-9 0-0 0-7 7 4 0 1 0 4 13
02 Newton,Kenna 13 1-5 1-2 1-2 0-3 3 1 0 0 0 1 4
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 23-71 7-33 7-13 8-25 33 20 2 25 0 15 60

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
1st Quarter 7-15   46.67 % 3-8   37.50 % 0-2   0.00 %
2nd Quarter 9-18   50.00 % 4-8   50.00 % 0-0   0.00%
3rd Quarter 3-18   16.67 % 0-8   0.00 % 4-6   66.67 %
4th Quarter 4-20   20.00 % 0-9   0.00 % 3-5   60.00 %
Total 23-71   32.4 % 7-33   21.2 % 7-13   53.8 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 14 Scores Tied: 5 times(s) Points in the Paint: 24 Fast Break Points: 13
Lead Changed: 7 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 13 Bench Points: 17 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
30 Kaza,Natalya * 26 12-23 2-5 2-2 4-6 10 0 1 2 0 2 28
00 Woods,Kaysharia * 26 3-7 0-2 4-4 0-6 6 1 2 5 0 1 10
45 Lopez,Savanna * 35 4-6 0-0 1-2 0-6 6 2 1 0 4 1 9
32 Mason,Molly * 22 2-9 0-1 4-4 3-4 7 3 0 2 0 0 8
31 Abascal,Alyssa * 21 4-6 0-0 0-0 2-0 2 3 1 2 0 1 8
50 Halliburton,Paris 11 2-4 0-0 4-5 1-1 2 1 1 0 0 1 8
24 Soto,Izabel 5 1-2 1-2 0-0 0-0 0 0 1 1 0 1 3
11 Parrish,Heidi 4 1-2 0-0 1-3 1-2 3 1 0 1 0 0 3
12 Berry,Brooklyn 3 1-2 1-2 0-2 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
41 Porter,Camya 12 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 0 0 2 0 2 2
15 Zocholl,Johanna 5 1-3 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 2 0 0 2
23 Wallace,Olivia 2 0-0 0-0 2-2 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
01 Gore,Carsyn 7 0-1 0-1 1-2 0-3 3 1 0 3 0 1 1
05 Adams,Maggye 4 0-1 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 0 0 1 1 0 0
22 Andrews,Presley 4 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Evans,Niya 4 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
43 Bradley,Coi 4 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 1 0 2 0 0 0
42 Jones,Olivia 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0
02 Derby,Da'Myia 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 32-67 4-13 19-26 14-38 52 14 7 26 5 11 87

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
1st Quarter 5-15   33.33 % 1-6   16.67 % 6-8   75.00 %
2nd Quarter 10-17   58.82 % 1-2   50.00 % 2-2   100.00 %
3rd Quarter 10-18   55.56 % 1-3   33.33 % 7-7   100.00 %
4th Quarter 7-17   41.18 % 1-2   50.00 % 4-9   44.44 %



Total 32-67   47.8 % 4-13   30.8 % 19-26   73.1 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 19 Scores Tied: 5 times(s) Points in the Paint: 44 Fast Break Points: 13
Lead Changed: 7 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 26 Bench Points: 24 Largest Lead: 0 0



1st Play By Play

VISITORS: Eureka Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Lyon
GOOD LAYUP by ARMSTRONG,MIRACLE(in the paint) 09:36 2-0 V 2
ASSIST  by HADLEY,LAILAH --

09:24 MISS JUMPER by WOODS,KAYSHARIA
-- REBOUND OFF by TEAM

09:17 2-3 H 1 GOOD 3PTR by KAZA,NATALYA
TURNOVER  by HADLEY,LAILAH 08:57
FOUL  by MARTINEZ,ABIGAIL 08:48

08:48 2-4 H 2 GOOD FT by MASON,MOLLY
08:48 2-5 H 3 GOOD FT by MASON,MOLLY

MISS JUMPER by MARTINEZ,ABIGAIL(in the paint) 08:38
08:38 BLOCK  by LOPEZ,SAVANNA

REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
GOOD 3PTR by ARMSTRONG,MIRACLE 08:29 5-5

08:15 5-7 H 2 GOOD LAYUP by MASON,MOLLY(in the paint)
GOOD LAYUP by HADLEY,LAILAH(fastbreak)(in the paint) 08:07 7-7

07:48 7-9 H 2 GOOD LAYUP by KAZA,NATALYA(in the paint)
-- ASSIST  by LOPEZ,SAVANNA

MISS 3PTR by HADLEY,LAILAH 07:24
-- REBOUND DEF by LOPEZ,SAVANNA

07:15 TURNOVER  by KAZA,NATALYA
MISS JUMPER by HADLEY,LAILAH 07:01

07:01 BLOCK  by LOPEZ,SAVANNA
-- REBOUND DEF by KAZA,NATALYA

06:54 7-11 H 4 GOOD LAYUP by KAZA,NATALYA(fastbreak)(in the paint)
TURNOVER  by ARMSTRONG,MIRACLE 06:37

06:37 STEAL  by KAZA,NATALYA
06:27 MISS JUMPER by MASON,MOLLY(in the paint)

-- REBOUND OFF by MASON,MOLLY
06:21 MISS TIPIN by MASON,MOLLY(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by HADLEY,LAILAH --
TURNOVER  by COLLINS,KAYLA 06:16

06:05 MISS JUMPER by MASON,MOLLY(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by TEAM --

06:00 SUB OUT by WOODS,KAYSHARIA
06:00 SUB OUT by MASON,MOLLY
06:00 SUB IN by PORTER,CAMYA
06:00 SUB IN by HALLIBURTON,PARIS

TURNOVER  by COLLINS,KAYLA 05:37
05:37 STEAL  by LOPEZ,SAVANNA
05:16 7-13 H 6 GOOD JUMPER by HALLIBURTON,PARIS(in the paint)

-- ASSIST  by ABASCAL,ALYSSA
TURNOVER  by ARMSTRONG,MIRACLE 05:06

05:01 SUB OUT by ABASCAL,ALYSSA
05:01 SUB IN by WOODS,KAYSHARIA
04:56 MISS 3PTR by KAZA,NATALYA

REBOUND DEF by BOWMAN,BROOKLYN --
GOOD 3PTR by ARMSTRONG,MIRACLE 04:46 10-13 H 3
ASSIST  by HADLEY,LAILAH --
FOUL  by MARTINEZ,ABIGAIL 04:34
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 04:32

04:32 SUB OUT by KAZA,NATALYA
04:32 SUB IN by ABASCAL,ALYSSA
04:32 10-14 H 4 GOOD FT by HALLIBURTON,PARIS
04:32 10-15 H 5 GOOD FT by HALLIBURTON,PARIS

TURNOVER  by ARMSTRONG,MIRACLE 04:24
FOUL  by ARMSTRONG,MIRACLE 04:19

04:18 MISS FT by HALLIBURTON,PARIS(fastbreak)
-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM



04:18 10-16 H 6 GOOD FT by HALLIBURTON,PARIS(fastbreak)
MISS 3PTR by ARMSTRONG,MIRACLE 03:58
REBOUND OFF by MARTINEZ,ABIGAIL --
MISS 3PTR by COLLINS,KAYLA 03:49

-- REBOUND DEF by WOODS,KAYSHARIA
03:37 MISS JUMPER by HALLIBURTON,PARIS(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by BOWMAN,BROOKLYN --
MISS 3PTR by MARTINEZ,ABIGAIL 03:09
REBOUND OFF by BOWMAN,BROOKLYN --

03:03 SUB OUT by WOODS,KAYSHARIA
03:03 SUB IN by KAZA,NATALYA

TURNOVER  by HADLEY,LAILAH 03:02
02:58 TURNOVER  by PORTER,CAMYA

STEAL  by BOWMAN,BROOKLYN 02:58
MISS JUMPER by COLLINS,KAYLA 02:52

-- REBOUND DEF by PORTER,CAMYA
02:41 MISS 3PTR by KAZA,NATALYA

REBOUND DEF by ARMSTRONG,MIRACLE --
02:33 FOUL  by ABASCAL,ALYSSA
02:32 SUB OUT by ABASCAL,ALYSSA
02:32 SUB OUT by PORTER,CAMYA
02:32 SUB IN by WOODS,KAYSHARIA
02:32 SUB IN by MASON,MOLLY

SUB OUT by MARTINEZ,ABIGAIL 02:32
SUB IN by BROWN,RAILYNN 02:32
MISS FT by ARMSTRONG,MIRACLE(fastbreak) 02:32
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
MISS FT by ARMSTRONG,MIRACLE(fastbreak) 02:32

-- REBOUND DEF by LOPEZ,SAVANNA
02:29 MISS 3PTR by KAZA,NATALYA

-- REBOUND OFF by MASON,MOLLY
02:15 MISS 3PTR by WOODS,KAYSHARIA

REBOUND DEF by ARMSTRONG,MIRACLE --
GOOD 3PTR by COLLINS,KAYLA 02:04 13-16 H 3

01:54 SUB OUT by HALLIBURTON,PARIS
01:54 SUB IN by ZOCHOLL,JOHANNA

SUB OUT by ARMSTRONG,MIRACLE 01:54
SUB IN by MARTINEZ,ABIGAIL 01:54

01:45 TURNOVER  by ZOCHOLL,JOHANNA
TURNOVER  by HADLEY,LAILAH 01:42

01:42 STEAL  by WOODS,KAYSHARIA
01:32 TURNOVER  by ZOCHOLL,JOHANNA

STEAL  by BROWN,RAILYNN 01:32
MISS 3PTR by MARTINEZ,ABIGAIL 01:27

-- REBOUND DEF by ZOCHOLL,JOHANNA
01:21 TURNOVER  by WOODS,KAYSHARIA

STEAL  by BOWMAN,BROOKLYN 01:21
GOOD JUMPER by COLLINS,KAYLA(fastbreak) 01:14 15-16 H 1
FOUL  by COLLINS,KAYLA 00:59
SUB OUT by MARTINEZ,ABIGAIL 00:59
SUB IN by ARMSTRONG,MIRACLE 00:59

00:59 15-17 H 2 GOOD FT by LOPEZ,SAVANNA
00:59 MISS FT by LOPEZ,SAVANNA

REBOUND DEF by BOWMAN,BROOKLYN --
TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM 00:59

00:59 SUB OUT by WOODS,KAYSHARIA
00:59 SUB OUT by ZOCHOLL,JOHANNA
00:59 SUB OUT by KAZA,NATALYA
00:59 SUB OUT by MASON,MOLLY
00:59 SUB OUT by LOPEZ,SAVANNA
00:59 SUB IN by GORE,CARSYN
00:59 SUB IN by BERRY,BROOKLYN



00:59 SUB IN by SOTO,IZABEL
00:59 SUB IN by EVANS,NIYA
00:59 SUB IN by BRADLEY,COI
00:44 FOUL  by BRADLEY,COI

GOOD LAYUP by HADLEY,LAILAH(in the paint) 00:29 17-17
00:13 MISS 3PTR by GORE,CARSYN

REBOUND DEF by BOWMAN,BROOKLYN --
TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM 00:10

00:00 FOUL  by GORE,CARSYN

2nd Play By Play

VISITORS: Eureka Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Lyon
10:00 SUB OUT by GORE,CARSYN
10:00 SUB OUT by BERRY,BROOKLYN
10:00 SUB OUT by SOTO,IZABEL
10:00 SUB OUT by EVANS,NIYA
10:00 SUB OUT by BRADLEY,COI
10:00 SUB IN by WOODS,KAYSHARIA
10:00 SUB IN by KAZA,NATALYA
10:00 SUB IN by ABASCAL,ALYSSA
10:00 SUB IN by MASON,MOLLY
10:00 SUB IN by LOPEZ,SAVANNA
09:47 FOUL  by WOODS,KAYSHARIA

MISS JUMPER by ARMSTRONG,MIRACLE(in the paint) 09:37
-- REBOUND DEF by LOPEZ,SAVANNA

09:21 17-19 H 2 GOOD JUMPER by LOPEZ,SAVANNA
-- ASSIST  by WOODS,KAYSHARIA

MISS 3PTR by COLLINS,KAYLA 09:10
-- REBOUND DEF by MASON,MOLLY

FOUL  by COLLINS,KAYLA 09:06
08:55 17-21 H 4 GOOD JUMPER by KAZA,NATALYA

GOOD JUMPER by BROWN,RAILYNN 08:36 19-21 H 2
FOUL  by COLLINS,KAYLA 08:26
SUB OUT by COLLINS,KAYLA 08:26
SUB IN by NEWTON,KENNA 08:26

08:26 19-22 H 3 GOOD FT by WOODS,KAYSHARIA
08:26 19-23 H 4 GOOD FT by WOODS,KAYSHARIA

GOOD LAYUP by ARMSTRONG,MIRACLE(in the paint) 08:17 21-23 H 2
08:07 21-25 H 4 GOOD LAYUP by WOODS,KAYSHARIA(in the paint)

MISS 3PTR by NEWTON,KENNA 07:43
REBOUND OFF by ARMSTRONG,MIRACLE --
GOOD 3PTR by BROWN,RAILYNN 07:39 24-25 H 1

07:29 24-27 H 3 GOOD JUMPER by WOODS,KAYSHARIA
GOOD 3PTR by BROWN,RAILYNN 07:15 27-27

07:01 TURNOVER  by MASON,MOLLY
STEAL  by BOWMAN,BROOKLYN 07:01
GOOD 3PTR by NEWTON,KENNA 06:48 30-27 V 3

06:36 30-29 V 1 GOOD LAYUP by KAZA,NATALYA(in the paint)
06:27 FOUL  by ABASCAL,ALYSSA
06:27 TURNOVER  by ABASCAL,ALYSSA
06:24 SUB OUT by ABASCAL,ALYSSA
06:24 SUB OUT by MASON,MOLLY
06:24 SUB IN by PORTER,CAMYA
06:24 SUB IN by HALLIBURTON,PARIS

SUB OUT by ARMSTRONG,MIRACLE 06:24
SUB IN by MARTINEZ,ABIGAIL 06:24
TURNOVER  by BROWN,RAILYNN 06:12

06:12 STEAL  by PORTER,CAMYA
06:06 TURNOVER  by PORTER,CAMYA

STEAL  by BROWN,RAILYNN 06:06



MISS 3PTR by MARTINEZ,ABIGAIL 06:03
-- REBOUND DEF by PORTER,CAMYA

05:49 30-31 H 1 GOOD JUMPER by KAZA,NATALYA
GOOD 3PTR by BROWN,RAILYNN 05:34 33-31 V 2

05:16 33-33 GOOD JUMPER by LOPEZ,SAVANNA
-- ASSIST  by KAZA,NATALYA

TURNOVER  by MARTINEZ,ABIGAIL 05:01
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 05:01

04:49 MISS JUMPER by KAZA,NATALYA
REBOUND DEF by BROWN,RAILYNN --
TURNOVER  by MARTINEZ,ABIGAIL 04:33

04:33 STEAL  by HALLIBURTON,PARIS
04:33 SUB OUT by KAZA,NATALYA
04:33 SUB IN by SOTO,IZABEL
04:18 33-35 H 2 GOOD LAYUP by LOPEZ,SAVANNA(in the paint)

-- ASSIST  by HALLIBURTON,PARIS
TURNOVER  by HADLEY,LAILAH 04:05

04:05 STEAL  by PORTER,CAMYA
FOUL  by NEWTON,KENNA 03:59
SUB OUT by NEWTON,KENNA 03:59
SUB IN by ARMSTRONG,MIRACLE 03:59

03:45 33-38 H 5 GOOD 3PTR by SOTO,IZABEL
MISS JUMPER by MARTINEZ,ABIGAIL 03:26

03:26 BLOCK  by LOPEZ,SAVANNA
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
GOOD JUMPER by BROWN,RAILYNN 03:12 35-38 H 3

02:59 MISS JUMPER by HALLIBURTON,PARIS
REBOUND DEF by BROWN,RAILYNN --
GOOD JUMPER by BOWMAN,BROOKLYN 02:46 37-38 H 1

02:38 SUB OUT by WOODS,KAYSHARIA
02:38 SUB IN by KAZA,NATALYA
02:37 MISS JUMPER by LOPEZ,SAVANNA(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by BROWN,RAILYNN --
MISS 3PTR by BROWN,RAILYNN 02:25

-- REBOUND DEF by LOPEZ,SAVANNA
02:13 MISS JUMPER by KAZA,NATALYA(in the paint)

-- REBOUND OFF by KAZA,NATALYA
02:10 MISS TIPIN by KAZA,NATALYA(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by BROWN,RAILYNN --
02:09 SUB OUT by SOTO,IZABEL
02:09 SUB OUT by PORTER,CAMYA
02:09 SUB IN by WOODS,KAYSHARIA
02:09 SUB IN by ABASCAL,ALYSSA
02:09 SUB OUT by HALLIBURTON,PARIS
02:09 SUB IN by MASON,MOLLY

MISS JUMPER by MARTINEZ,ABIGAIL(in the paint) 01:56
REBOUND OFF by MARTINEZ,ABIGAIL --
GOOD TIPIN by MARTINEZ,ABIGAIL(in the paint) 01:49 39-38 V 1

01:30 39-40 H 1 GOOD LAYUP by ABASCAL,ALYSSA(in the paint)
MISS JUMPER by HADLEY,LAILAH(in the paint) 01:06

-- REBOUND DEF by WOODS,KAYSHARIA
00:53 MISS 3PTR by WOODS,KAYSHARIA

REBOUND DEF by HADLEY,LAILAH --
00:49 FOUL  by ABASCAL,ALYSSA

MISS JUMPER by ARMSTRONG,MIRACLE 00:21
-- REBOUND DEF by WOODS,KAYSHARIA

00:04 TURNOVER  by ABASCAL,ALYSSA
STEAL  by ARMSTRONG,MIRACLE 00:04
TURNOVER  by ARMSTRONG,MIRACLE 00:00

00:00 STEAL  by ABASCAL,ALYSSA
00:00 MISS LAYUP by ABASCAL,ALYSSA(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by TEAM --



3rd Play By Play

VISITORS: Eureka Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Lyon
SUB OUT by MARTINEZ,ABIGAIL 10:00
SUB IN by COLLINS,KAYLA 10:00
FOUL  by HADLEY,LAILAH 09:55
FOUL  by BROWN,RAILYNN 09:47

09:47 39-41 H 2 GOOD FT by WOODS,KAYSHARIA
09:47 39-42 H 3 GOOD FT by WOODS,KAYSHARIA

MISS 3PTR by HADLEY,LAILAH 09:38
-- REBOUND DEF by KAZA,NATALYA

09:28 MISS LAYUP by WOODS,KAYSHARIA(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by BROWN,RAILYNN --
MISS 3PTR by BROWN,RAILYNN 09:17

-- REBOUND DEF by KAZA,NATALYA
09:09 MISS JUMPER by KAZA,NATALYA

-- REBOUND OFF by ABASCAL,ALYSSA
09:03 39-44 H 5 GOOD TIPIN by ABASCAL,ALYSSA(in the paint)

MISS 3PTR by BROWN,RAILYNN 08:54
-- REBOUND DEF by WOODS,KAYSHARIA

08:47 TURNOVER  by WOODS,KAYSHARIA
STEAL  by COLLINS,KAYLA 08:47
GOOD LAYUP by ARMSTRONG,MIRACLE(fastbreak)(in the
paint) 08:39 41-44 H 3

08:33 41-46 H 5 GOOD JUMPER by KAZA,NATALYA(fastbreak)(in the paint)
MISS JUMPER by BROWN,RAILYNN 08:19

-- REBOUND DEF by KAZA,NATALYA
08:10 41-48 H 7 GOOD JUMPER by ABASCAL,ALYSSA(in the paint)

-- ASSIST  by WOODS,KAYSHARIA
TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM 08:08
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 08:08
SUB OUT by BROWN,RAILYNN 08:08
SUB IN by MARTINEZ,ABIGAIL 08:08
MISS JUMPER by COLLINS,KAYLA 07:44

-- REBOUND DEF by MASON,MOLLY
07:35 MISS 3PTR by MASON,MOLLY

-- REBOUND OFF by KAZA,NATALYA
07:29 41-50 H 9 GOOD TIPIN by KAZA,NATALYA(in the paint)

MISS JUMPER by HADLEY,LAILAH 07:18
-- REBOUND DEF by MASON,MOLLY

07:12 41-52 H 11 GOOD JUMPER by KAZA,NATALYA(fastbreak)
TURNOVER  by COLLINS,KAYLA 06:48
FOUL  by MARTINEZ,ABIGAIL 06:42

06:42 SUB OUT by WOODS,KAYSHARIA
06:42 SUB OUT by ABASCAL,ALYSSA
06:42 SUB IN by SOTO,IZABEL
06:42 SUB IN by PORTER,CAMYA

SUB OUT by ARMSTRONG,MIRACLE 06:42
SUB IN by NEWTON,KENNA 06:42

06:42 41-53 H 12 GOOD FT by KAZA,NATALYA(fastbreak)
06:42 41-54 H 13 GOOD FT by KAZA,NATALYA(fastbreak)
06:31 SUB OUT by KAZA,NATALYA
06:31 SUB IN by BRADLEY,COI

TURNOVER  by COLLINS,KAYLA 06:22
06:17 41-56 H 15 GOOD JUMPER by LOPEZ,SAVANNA(in the paint)

-- ASSIST  by SOTO,IZABEL
MISS JUMPER by NEWTON,KENNA 06:00

-- REBOUND DEF by BRADLEY,COI
05:55 41-58 H 17 GOOD LAYUP by PORTER,CAMYA(fastbreak)(in the paint)

MISS 3PTR by HADLEY,LAILAH 05:37
-- REBOUND DEF by BRADLEY,COI

05:27 MISS JUMPER by MASON,MOLLY(in the paint)



REBOUND DEF by BOWMAN,BROOKLYN --
MISS JUMPER by MARTINEZ,ABIGAIL(in the paint) 05:17

-- REBOUND DEF by PORTER,CAMYA
05:17 BLOCK  by LOPEZ,SAVANNA
05:07 TURNOVER  by BRADLEY,COI

STEAL  by HADLEY,LAILAH 05:07
05:02 FOUL  by MASON,MOLLY
05:02 SUB OUT by SOTO,IZABEL
05:02 SUB OUT by PORTER,CAMYA
05:02 SUB OUT by BRADLEY,COI
05:02 SUB IN by WOODS,KAYSHARIA
05:02 SUB IN by KAZA,NATALYA
05:02 SUB IN by ABASCAL,ALYSSA

MISS FT by HADLEY,LAILAH(fastbreak) 05:02
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
GOOD FT by HADLEY,LAILAH(fastbreak) 05:02 42-58 H 16

05:01 TURNOVER  by WOODS,KAYSHARIA
SUB OUT by NEWTON,KENNA 04:59
SUB OUT by MARTINEZ,ABIGAIL 04:59
SUB IN by ARMSTRONG,MIRACLE 04:59
SUB IN by BROWN,RAILYNN 04:59
TURNOVER  by ARMSTRONG,MIRACLE 04:48
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 04:48

04:34 42-61 H 19 GOOD 3PTR by KAZA,NATALYA
MISS JUMPER by BOWMAN,BROOKLYN 04:17

-- REBOUND DEF by MASON,MOLLY
04:01 MISS JUMPER by ABASCAL,ALYSSA(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by HADLEY,LAILAH --
MISS 3PTR by COLLINS,KAYLA 03:46

-- REBOUND DEF by KAZA,NATALYA
03:32 MISS JUMPER by KAZA,NATALYA(in the paint)

-- REBOUND OFF by ABASCAL,ALYSSA
03:29 42-63 H 21 GOOD TIPIN by ABASCAL,ALYSSA(in the paint)

SUB OUT by COLLINS,KAYLA 03:10
SUB IN by MARTINEZ,ABIGAIL 03:10

03:10 SUB OUT by WOODS,KAYSHARIA
03:10 SUB OUT by KAZA,NATALYA
03:10 SUB OUT by ABASCAL,ALYSSA
03:10 SUB OUT by MASON,MOLLY
03:10 SUB IN by SOTO,IZABEL
03:10 SUB IN by PORTER,CAMYA
03:10 SUB IN by BRADLEY,COI
03:10 SUB IN by HALLIBURTON,PARIS
03:09 FOUL  by LOPEZ,SAVANNA

GOOD FT by HADLEY,LAILAH 03:00 43-63 H 20
MISS FT by HADLEY,LAILAH 03:00

-- REBOUND DEF by HALLIBURTON,PARIS
02:54 TURNOVER  by SOTO,IZABEL

STEAL  by HADLEY,LAILAH 02:54
GOOD LAYUP by HADLEY,LAILAH(fastbreak)(in the paint) 02:49 45-63 H 18

02:38 MISS 3PTR by SOTO,IZABEL
REBOUND DEF by HADLEY,LAILAH --
TURNOVER  by MARTINEZ,ABIGAIL 02:26

02:26 STEAL  by SOTO,IZABEL
02:23 SUB OUT by SOTO,IZABEL
02:23 SUB IN by WOODS,KAYSHARIA

FOUL  by BOWMAN,BROOKLYN 02:23
02:20 TURNOVER  by BRADLEY,COI

STEAL  by BROWN,RAILYNN 02:20
MISS JUMPER by BROWN,RAILYNN 02:10
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
SUB OUT by HADLEY,LAILAH 02:09



SUB IN by COLLINS,KAYLA 02:09
MISS 3PTR by COLLINS,KAYLA 02:08

-- REBOUND DEF by WOODS,KAYSHARIA
01:56 MISS JUMPER by KAZA,NATALYA

-- REBOUND OFF by HALLIBURTON,PARIS
01:52 45-65 H 20 GOOD TIPIN by HALLIBURTON,PARIS(in the paint)
01:52 SUB OUT by BRADLEY,COI
01:52 SUB IN by WALLACE,OLIVIA

FOUL  by MARTINEZ,ABIGAIL 01:52
01:52 45-66 H 21 GOOD FT by HALLIBURTON,PARIS

MISS 3PTR by ARMSTRONG,MIRACLE 01:30
REBOUND OFF by HADLEY,LAILAH --
GOOD LAYUP by BOWMAN,BROOKLYN(in the paint) 01:21 47-66 H 19
SUB OUT by MARTINEZ,ABIGAIL 01:17
SUB IN by HADLEY,LAILAH 01:17
FOUL  by BROWN,RAILYNN 01:09

01:09 47-67 H 20 GOOD FT by WALLACE,OLIVIA
01:09 47-68 H 21 GOOD FT by WALLACE,OLIVIA
00:49 FOUL  by HALLIBURTON,PARIS

GOOD FT by COLLINS,KAYLA 00:47 48-68 H 20
GOOD FT by COLLINS,KAYLA 00:47 49-68 H 19

00:29 TURNOVER  by WOODS,KAYSHARIA
MISS 3PTR by BROWN,RAILYNN 00:06

-- REBOUND DEF by TEAM

4th Play By Play

VISITORS: Eureka Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Lyon
10:00 SUB OUT by WALLACE,OLIVIA
10:00 SUB OUT by PORTER,CAMYA
10:00 SUB OUT by HALLIBURTON,PARIS
10:00 SUB IN by KAZA,NATALYA
10:00 SUB IN by ABASCAL,ALYSSA
10:00 SUB IN by MASON,MOLLY

SUB OUT by BROWN,RAILYNN 10:00
SUB IN by MARTINEZ,ABIGAIL 10:00
TURNOVER  by HADLEY,LAILAH 09:53

09:40 FOUL  by MASON,MOLLY
09:40 TURNOVER  by MASON,MOLLY

TURNOVER  by HADLEY,LAILAH 09:40
09:40 STEAL  by KAZA,NATALYA

09:34 49-70 H 21
GOOD LAYUP by WOODS,KAYSHARIA(fastbreak)(in the
paint)

TURNOVER  by COLLINS,KAYLA 09:26
09:18 MISS JUMPER by MASON,MOLLY(in the paint)

-- REBOUND OFF by MASON,MOLLY
FOUL  by MARTINEZ,ABIGAIL 09:05

09:05 49-71 H 22 GOOD FT by MASON,MOLLY
09:05 49-72 H 23 GOOD FT by MASON,MOLLY

SUB OUT by MARTINEZ,ABIGAIL 09:05
SUB IN by BROWN,RAILYNN 09:05
MISS 3PTR by COLLINS,KAYLA 09:00

-- REBOUND DEF by LOPEZ,SAVANNA
08:53 MISS JUMPER by KAZA,NATALYA

REBOUND DEF by COLLINS,KAYLA --
MISS JUMPER by HADLEY,LAILAH(in the paint) 08:44

-- REBOUND DEF by WOODS,KAYSHARIA
08:39 TURNOVER  by WOODS,KAYSHARIA
08:39 SUB OUT by WOODS,KAYSHARIA
08:39 SUB IN by GORE,CARSYN

MISS JUMPER by BROWN,RAILYNN 08:34



-- REBOUND DEF by GORE,CARSYN
08:28 TURNOVER  by GORE,CARSYN

MISS 3PTR by HADLEY,LAILAH 08:15
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
TURNOVER  by BOWMAN,BROOKLYN 08:08

08:08 TURNOVER  by KAZA,NATALYA
STEAL  by BROWN,RAILYNN 08:08
MISS 3PTR by COLLINS,KAYLA 07:58

-- REBOUND DEF by KAZA,NATALYA
07:46 49-74 H 25 GOOD LAYUP by MASON,MOLLY(in the paint)

GOOD LAYUP by HADLEY,LAILAH(in the paint) 07:23 51-74 H 23
07:23 FOUL  by MASON,MOLLY

GOOD FT by HADLEY,LAILAH 07:23 52-74 H 22
07:18 SUB OUT by ABASCAL,ALYSSA
07:18 SUB IN by EVANS,NIYA

SUB OUT by BROWN,RAILYNN 07:18
SUB IN by NEWTON,KENNA 07:18

07:07 MISS JUMPER by MASON,MOLLY(in the paint)
-- REBOUND OFF by KAZA,NATALYA

07:03 MISS TIPIN by KAZA,NATALYA(in the paint)
-- REBOUND OFF by KAZA,NATALYA

07:01 52-76 H 24 GOOD TIPIN by KAZA,NATALYA(in the paint)
06:41 SUB OUT by MASON,MOLLY
06:41 SUB IN by ZOCHOLL,JOHANNA

TURNOVER  by HADLEY,LAILAH 06:37
06:37 STEAL  by GORE,CARSYN
06:33 52-78 H 26 GOOD LAYUP by KAZA,NATALYA(in the paint)

MISS 3PTR by ARMSTRONG,MIRACLE 06:20
-- REBOUND DEF by LOPEZ,SAVANNA

05:59 52-80 H 28 GOOD LAYUP by ZOCHOLL,JOHANNA(in the paint)
MISS 3PTR by HADLEY,LAILAH 05:41
REBOUND OFF by BOWMAN,BROOKLYN --
GOOD TIPIN by BOWMAN,BROOKLYN(in the paint) 05:35 54-80 H 26

05:28 MISS JUMPER by LOPEZ,SAVANNA
REBOUND DEF by NEWTON,KENNA --
MISS JUMPER by COLLINS,KAYLA(in the paint) 05:21
REBOUND OFF by COLLINS,KAYLA --
MISS TIPIN by COLLINS,KAYLA(in the paint) 05:18
REBOUND OFF by COLLINS,KAYLA --
FOUL  by BOWMAN,BROOKLYN 05:15
TURNOVER  by BOWMAN,BROOKLYN 05:15
SUB OUT by ARMSTRONG,MIRACLE 05:09
SUB IN by BROWN,RAILYNN 05:09

05:04 TURNOVER  by EVANS,NIYA
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 05:03
MISS JUMPER by BROWN,RAILYNN 04:54

-- REBOUND DEF by GORE,CARSYN
04:43 MISS JUMPER by ZOCHOLL,JOHANNA(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by BROWN,RAILYNN --
04:37 FOUL  by LOPEZ,SAVANNA
04:37 SUB OUT by KAZA,NATALYA
04:37 SUB OUT by EVANS,NIYA
04:37 SUB IN by PARRISH,HEIDI
04:37 SUB IN by ANDREWS,PRESLEY

GOOD FT by NEWTON,KENNA(fastbreak) 04:37 55-80 H 25
MISS FT by NEWTON,KENNA(fastbreak) 04:37

-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
FOUL  by COLLINS,KAYLA 04:23

04:23 SUB OUT by LOPEZ,SAVANNA
04:23 SUB IN by ADAMS,MAGGYE

SUB OUT by BOWMAN,BROOKLYN 04:23
SUB IN by ARMSTRONG,MIRACLE 04:23



04:23 55-81 H 26 GOOD FT by GORE,CARSYN
04:23 MISS FT by GORE,CARSYN

REBOUND DEF by NEWTON,KENNA --
04:18 FOUL  by PARRISH,HEIDI

MISS 3PTR by COLLINS,KAYLA 04:01
04:01 BLOCK  by ADAMS,MAGGYE

-- REBOUND DEF by GORE,CARSYN
03:52 TURNOVER  by GORE,CARSYN

STEAL  by HADLEY,LAILAH 03:52
TURNOVER  by COLLINS,KAYLA 03:47
FOUL  by COLLINS,KAYLA 03:42
TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM 03:42
SUB OUT by COLLINS,KAYLA 03:42
SUB IN by BOWMAN,BROOKLYN 03:42

03:32 MISS JUMPER by ZOCHOLL,JOHANNA(in the paint)
-- REBOUND OFF by PARRISH,HEIDI

03:28 55-83 H 28 GOOD TIPIN by PARRISH,HEIDI(in the paint)
FOUL  by ARMSTRONG,MIRACLE 03:28

03:28 55-84 H 29 GOOD FT by PARRISH,HEIDI
MISS 3PTR by BROWN,RAILYNN 03:11

-- REBOUND DEF by PARRISH,HEIDI
02:56 TURNOVER  by GORE,CARSYN
02:52 SUB OUT by GORE,CARSYN
02:52 SUB OUT by ZOCHOLL,JOHANNA
02:52 SUB IN by DERBY,DA'MYIA
02:52 SUB IN by JONES,OLIVIA

MISS JUMPER by NEWTON,KENNA 02:37
-- REBOUND DEF by DERBY,DA'MYIA

02:20 TURNOVER  by PARRISH,HEIDI
STEAL  by HADLEY,LAILAH 02:20

02:17 FOUL  by DERBY,DA'MYIA
MISS FT by HADLEY,LAILAH(fastbreak) 02:15
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
GOOD FT by HADLEY,LAILAH(fastbreak) 02:15 56-84 H 28

02:04 MISS JUMPER by PARRISH,HEIDI
-- REBOUND OFF by ADAMS,MAGGYE

01:58 MISS TIPIN by ADAMS,MAGGYE(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by NEWTON,KENNA --

01:50 SUB OUT by PARRISH,HEIDI
01:50 SUB IN by BERRY,BROOKLYN

GOOD LAYUP by HADLEY,LAILAH(in the paint) 01:48 58-84 H 26
01:36 TURNOVER  by ADAMS,MAGGYE
01:36 SUB OUT by ANDREWS,PRESLEY
01:36 SUB IN by PARRISH,HEIDI

MISS 3PTR by BROWN,RAILYNN 01:24
-- REBOUND DEF by ADAMS,MAGGYE

FOUL  by BROWN,RAILYNN 01:15
01:15 SUB OUT by DERBY,DA'MYIA
01:15 SUB IN by ANDREWS,PRESLEY
01:15 MISS FT by PARRISH,HEIDI

-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
01:15 MISS FT by PARRISH,HEIDI

REBOUND DEF by BROWN,RAILYNN --
MISS 3PTR by HADLEY,LAILAH 01:03

-- REBOUND DEF by PARRISH,HEIDI
00:54 MISS 3PTR by BERRY,BROOKLYN

REBOUND DEF by TEAM --
00:52 SUB OUT by ADAMS,MAGGYE
00:52 SUB IN by DERBY,DA'MYIA

MISS JUMPER by NEWTON,KENNA 00:34
-- REBOUND DEF by ANDREWS,PRESLEY

FOUL  by BROWN,RAILYNN 00:28



00:24 MISS FT by BERRY,BROOKLYN
-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

00:24 MISS FT by BERRY,BROOKLYN
-- REBOUND OFF by JONES,OLIVIA

00:24 TURNOVER  by JONES,OLIVIA
STEAL  by HADLEY,LAILAH 00:24
TURNOVER  by HADLEY,LAILAH 00:24

00:24 STEAL  by DERBY,DA'MYIA
00:24 TURNOVER  by DERBY,DA'MYIA

STEAL  by NEWTON,KENNA 00:24
GOOD LAYUP by ARMSTRONG,MIRACLE(fastbreak)(in the
paint) 00:24 60-84 H 24

00:01 60-87 H 27 GOOD 3PTR by BERRY,BROOKLYN


